39
RICH-61E0 Embedded system with Intel® 7th Gen Kabylake-U
based NUC board
 	� Supports Intel® 7th Gen Kabylake-U Core™
Processors
 	� Supports Dual Channel DDR4 SO-DIMM
2133 ,up to 32GB
 	� Supports 2 x HDMI, 1 x DP

AMI
HDMI
ORDERING GUIDE
AudioUSB
USB-C
USB LAN DC INDP
HDMIHDMI
DP M2
System-RICH-61E0
System
M/B WUX-7100/7300
System Chipset Integrated
CPU Intel® 7th Gen Kabylake-U Core™ Processors
BIOS AMI uEFI BIOS
System Memory Dual Channel DDR4 SO-DIMM 2133 MHz, Up to 32G
Storage 1x M.2 Key M 2260 for storage
Watchdog Time Programmable watchdog timer, time out period from 1 sec to 255 secs.
H/W Status Monitor - Temperature (CPU & System)
- Voltage (VCC, VSB, VBAT)
- CPU Fan Speed
Expansion 1x M.2 Key E 2230 for wireless module
Display - 2x HDMI: on board connector, resolution up to 4Kx2K @ 60Hz
- 1x DP: on board connector, resolution up to 4096x2160
USB 4x USB 3 (3x USB 3.0 compliant, 1x USB 3.1 Type C)
Audio Mic-in / Line-out
Ethernet 1x Gigabit Ethernet (Intel® I219LM)